3M™ Betapure™ NT-T Series
Filter Cartridges and Capsules
The Next Generation in Depth Filter  Technology
3M™ Betapure™ NT-T Series filter cartridges are 3M’s latest advance in depth
filtration technology. The all polypropylene filter is constructed using a design that
utilizes flow enhancing filter media and an innovative flow pattern. The result is an
absolute-rated filter  with vastly superior on-stream life that provides more cost
effective filtration than conventional melt-blown filter  technologies. 3M Betapure

Cartridge
Grade
3M™ Betapure™ NT-T Series Ordering Guide
Length
(Inches)
Grade Code/
Rating (µm)
Packaging
Option
Support Ring
Option End-modification Gasket/O-ring
Material
NT –
3M™ Betapure™
NT-T Series
061  – 5 T005 0.5 S – Standard For End B   –   226 O-Ring with Spear For End Modification
09 – 9-3/4 T010 1 Modification  C – 222 O-Ring with Spear B, C, D, F, M, R
10 – 10 T020 2 D, N, R  D – DOE  with Polypropylene  A –   Silicone
19 – 19-1/2 T030 3 0 – None End Caps  B –   Fluorocarbon
20 – 20 T050 5  F   –   222 O-Ring with Flat Cap C4  –   EPR
292  – 29-1/4 T100 10 For End M3  – 222 O-Ring with Flat Cap D4  –   Nitrile
30 – 30 T200 20 Modification  N – Unmodified DOE
392  – 39
40 –  40
T300 30
T400 40
B, C, F, M
1 – Polysulfone
 R –   SOE, End Cap with Spring Encapsulated
K    –   PTFE
Fluorocarbon
T500 50 2 – S tainless Steel
T700 70 0 – None F
B C D N R
M
For End Modification
N, R
G   – Polyethylene
1 Requires N end modification for use in CT101 (PN 44860) only.
2  Applies to D and N end modifications only.
3 For use with 1ZMP housing.
4   O-rings C (EPR) and D (Nitrile) are excluded for use in milk
and edible oils in food contact applications.
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for
reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to
determine the appropriate part number for  your
application.
This 3M™ Betapure™ NT-T Series Filter is tested and certified by WQA
against NSF/ANSI/CAN 61 for material requirements only.*
*For O-Ring “K” please consult factory.
Cold Water Only:
Install this product in accordance with the instructions provided
by the housing manufacturer.
This product has a minimum flow rate requirement of 6.6 gallons
per day (25L per day).
NOTE: Configuration R and Gaskets/O-rings K are not listed
with WQA.
7